
Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 1 Пагнуев Алексей 1982 Екатеринбург ДЮСАШ , РА 1:16:51

2 127 Сирязев Эмиль 1995 Екатеринбург УрФУ 1:18:35

3 126 Антонов Александр 1990 Екатеринбург УФКСиТ 1:19:16

4 125 Дингес Виктор 1985 Екатеринбург ДЮСШ 1:23:13

5 131 Зворыгин Игорь 1997 Екатеринбург УРФУ-Юность 1:24:51

6 37 Рогачев Валерий 1976 Верхняя Салда лично 1:25:45

7 107 Солнцев Андрей 1994 Екатеринбург лично 1:29:13

8 20 Колеватов Андрей 1973 Сухой Лог СКК Альянс 1:29:37

9 71 Засыпкин Валентин 1988 Екатеринбург Training System 1:30:26

10 42 Усольцев Константин 1991 Екатеринбург Шокурово 1:30:51

11 12 Головин Антон 1986 Заречный G-sports 1:32:30

12 64 Бахтерев Александр 1977

Каменск-

Уральский лично 1:33:45

13 133 Иванов Анатолий 1976 Лесной Монолит 1:34:01

14 17 Бахарев Сергей 1989 Екатеринбург multi-team 1:35:30

15 5 Ширяев Олег 1972 Кировград Адреналин 1:35:34

16 88 Таширов Евгений 1977 Екатеринбург Урал-100 1:36:39

17 95 Гиматдинов Виталий 1976 Екатеринбург лично 1:36:47

18 55 Михальков Александр 1988 Полевской Сказ 1:37:47

19 112 Наговицын Роман 1975 Ревда Энтузиаст 1:37:50

20 24 Привалов Алексей 1980 Двуреченск ОАО КЗФ 1:38:51

21 96 Федотов Юрий 1960 Екатеринбург Урал-100 1:39:24

22 2 Гагаев Михаил 1986 Нижний Тагил лично 1:40:20

23 9 Карпухин Валерий 1956 Екатеринбург УрФу 1:41:06

24 7 Зубарев Сергей 1974 Верхний Тагил

Адреналин, Урал-

100 1:41:43

25 98 Панкратов Алексей 1981 Екатеринбург

Урал-100 Екб 

Triatlet 1:41:54

26 4 Юрчага Якуб 1985 Cesky Tesin Sokol Maxicky 1:42:20

27 122 Иванов Михаил 1980 Екатеринбург лично 1:42:22

28 45 Афлитонов Александр 1977 Полевской лично 1:42:44

29 123 Хасанов Эрик 1964 Екатеринбург Урал-100 Екб 1:42:47

30 116 Астаев Алексей 1974 Челябинск ЧТЗ-уралтрак 1:43:11

31 94 Шуров Юрий 1974 Екатеринбург ILR 1:43:20

32 29 Суханов Иван 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:59

33 25 Головенчик Алексей 1987 Ивдель лично 1:44:39

34 104 Пермяков Андрей 1990 Екатеринбург лично 1:44:40

35 36 Дурасов Дмитрий 1979 Верхняя Салда лично 1:45:05

36 33 Филькин Иван 1990 Новоуральск лично 1:45:33

37 90 Трутнев Андрей 1965 Полевской лично 1:46:09
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38 46 Давлетшин Рашит 1961 Дегтярск Урал-100 Триатлет 1:47:03

39 3 Зарипов Павел 1992 Нижний Тагил лично 1:47:32

40 13 Суворов Виталий 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:47:56

41 18 Дудров Алексей 1981 Екатеринбург runtime 1:47:56

42 52 Чуфаров Владимир 1985 Екатеринбург лично 1:47:58

43 105 Козлов Максим 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

44 67 Воздвиженский Павел 1958 Екатеринбург Олени 1:49:07

45 35 Тугушев Павел 1981 Верхняя Салда лично 1:49:30

46 38 Суслов Александр 1990 Екатеринбург лично 1:50:04

47 66 Воздвиженский Евгений 1993 Екатеринбург Олени 1:50:35

48 40 Елизаров Иван 1985 Екатеринбург лично 1:50:47

49 73 Сибагатуллин Рамиль 1989 Челябинск лично 1:51:40

50 74 Устинов Константин 1990 Челябинск лично 1:51:48

51 27 Лебедев Илья 1989 Лесной лично 1:52:38

52 23 Кузнецов Николай 1992 Екатеринбург Горная школа 1:52:40

53 108 Александров Леонид 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:52:40

54 124 Саламатов Леонид 1970 Екатеринбург Академия Бега 1:52:45

55 57 Едигарьев Анатолий 1971 Нижний Тагил лично 1:53:35

56 60 Берестовский Сергей 1958 Екатеринбург лично 1:53:52

57 50 Ярмиев Игорь 1987 Екатеринбург ОАО ЕЭСК 1:54:00

58 97 Лашевский Дмитрий 1964 Екатеринбург лично 1:54:29

59 75 Дружков Игорь 1966 Екатеринбург лично 1:55:10

60 54 Чагин Олег 1969 Полевской Сказ 1:56:05

61 111 Жужгов Олег 1969 Екатеринбург Урал-100 Екб 1:56:35

62 61 Черных Алексей 1986 Екатеринбург Runtime 1:56:38

63 92 Харитонов Олег 1968 Верхняя Пышма ДЮСАШ-ILR 1:57:09

64 93 Силкин Олег 1976 Екатеринбург ILR 1:57:15

65 10 Чугунов Владимир 1991 Екатеринбург лично 1:57:18

66 119 Манцев Александр 1987 Екатеринбург Спарта 1:57:25

67 81 Зыков Иван 1995 Первоуральск лично 1:57:30

68 28 Никандров Евгений 1990 Екатеринбург Nike 1:58:12

69 103 Свалов Олег 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:13

70 84 Сокотов Вячеслав 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:29

71 132 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский лично 2:00:24

72 53 Озорнин Иван 1977 Екатеринбург Training System 2:00:39

73 186 Щур Денис 1980 Ревда Энтузиаст 2:01:30

74 59 Самборский Владислав 1959 Нижний Тагил лично 2:01:38

75 62 Безводинских Сергей 1960 Верхняя Салда Титан 2:01:45

76 99 Милицкий Евгений 1981 Екатеринбург лично 2:03:33

77 79 Панов Игорь 1967 Алапаевск Урожай 2:03:52

78 115 Голохвастов Владислав 1967 Екатеринбург Алкомагия 2:04:18

79 120 Родинский Андрей 1980 Екатеринбург лично 2:04:30

80 49 Заберипов? Герман 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:05:43

81 106 Компанец Илья 1974 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:12

82 109 Попов Иван 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:13

83 30 Ложкин Дмитрий 1966 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:20

84 130 Ленинских Борис 1983 Екатеринбург ILR 2:07:54

85 68 Свалов Сергей 1962 Екатеринбург лично 2:08:50

86 63 Булгаков Александр 1985 Первоуральск Боец 2:09:31



87 89 Сурченко Игорь 1979 Полевской лично 2:09:41

88 86 Кучин Евгений 1985 Среднеуральск лично 2:10:18

89 34 Зыков Дмитрий 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:11:32

90 26 Феденев Алексей 1995 Ивдель лично 2:12:04

91 8 Щапов Андрей 1973 Екатеринбург run4life 2:12:09

92 11 Максимов Никита 1995 Ижевск УрГРУ 2:12:12

93 69 Свалов Сергей мл 1987 Березовский лично 2:16:12

94 117 Никифоров Николой 1978 пос. Монетный лично 2:16:48

95 128 Матков Алексей 1973 Первоуральск лично 2:17:28

96 80 Марарутов Сергей 1955 Первоуральск Урал-100 2:17:50

97 110 Абакумов Артем 1992 Екатеринбург лично 2:18:22

98 39 Монин Михаил 1979 Екатеринбург лично 2:20:22

99 134 Юглаков Денис 1972 Екатеринбург Родонит ЕТТУ 2:21:42

100 44 Усольцев Александр 1966 Екатеринбург лично 2:23:14

101 22 Мезенцев Вячеслав 1980 Екатеринбург Горная школа 2:24:27

102 56 Коперкин Александр 1976 Нижний Тагил лично 2:27:52

103 135 Усик Александр 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:30:22

104 21 Крылов Алексей 1977

Каменск-

Уральский лично 2:34:20

105 100 Шишканов Александр 1978 Верхняя Пышма Crossfit VP 2:37:25

106 65 Бобров Артем 1986 Первоуральск Боец 2:38:50

107 32 Нефедович Андрей 1969 Екатеринбург лично 2:39:05

108 101 Козырев Сергей 1977 Новоуральск лично 2:39:07

109 83 Хлебников Вячеслав 1976 Сысерть лично 2:48:41

110 47 Торопов Александр 1964 Артемовский лично 2:51:18

111 14 Русин Александр 1985 Лесной Факел Лесной 3:02:22

114 Доценко Владимир 1981 Екатеринбург лично сошел

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 41 Юнусова Лилиана 1990 Екатеринбург Родонит 1:47:58

2 77 Пашагина Ольга 1985 Екатеринбург лично 1:53:42

3 58 Хасанова Татьяна 1964 Екатеринбург Урал-100 2:01:38

4 113 Ершова Анастасия 1980 Екатеринбург лично 2:03:44

5 16 Назмиева Елена 1964 Екатеринбург Runtime 2:05:06

6 129 Котова Юлия секретЕкатеринбург ILR 2:12:49

7 102 Потапова Евгения 1987 Екатеринбург Run time 2:17:28

8 19 Никитина Елена 1980 Лесной Факел Лесной 2:20:35

9 78 Черемисина Анастасия 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:21:57

10 72 Ташкинова Елена 1985 Челябинск Айран 2:23:16

11 15 Русина Ксения 1984 Лесной Факел Лесной 2:24:53

12 76 Рой Наталья 1991 Екатеринбург лично 2:25:00

13 48 Федотова Валерия 1987 Ревда лично 2:25:10

14 6 Андреева Татьяна 1966 Верхний Тагил Адреналин 2:26:19

15 31 Шипунова Екатерина 1989 Екатеринбург лично 2:28:10

16 91 Булава Юлия 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:36:45

17 43 Горбачева Анна 1985 Екатеринбург лично 2:48:34

18 51 Ярмиева Дилара 1991 Екатеринбург ОАО ЕЭСК 2:50:39

19 70 Свалова Ирина 1966 Екатеринбург ЕЭСК 2:51:37

Женщины



20 85 Политова Елена 1990 Екатеринбург лично 3:08:42

82 Яговитина Кристина 1989 Екатеринбург Урал-100 сошла

118 Шашмурина Светлана 1985 Ревда лично сошла

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 131 Зворыгин Игорь 1997 Екатеринбург УРФУ-Юность 1:24:51

2 107 Солнцев Андрей 1994 Екатеринбург лично 1:29:13

3 71 Засыпкин Валентин 1988 Екатеринбург Training System 1:30:26

4 42 Усольцев Константин 1991 Екатеринбург Шокурово 1:30:51

5 12 Головин Антон 1986 Заречный G-sports 1:32:30

6 17 Бахарев Сергей 1989 Екатеринбург multi-team 1:35:30

7 55 Михальков Александр 1988 Полевской Сказ 1:37:47

8 2 Гагаев Михаил 1986 Нижний Тагил лично 1:40:20

9 29 Суханов Иван 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:59

10 25 Головенчик Алексей 1987 Ивдель лично 1:44:39

11 104 Пермяков Андрей 1990 Екатеринбург лично 1:44:40

12 33 Филькин Иван 1990 Новоуральск лично 1:45:33

13 3 Зарипов Павел 1992 Нижний Тагил лично 1:47:32

14 13 Суворов Виталий 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:47:56

15 105 Козлов Максим 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

16 38 Суслов Александр 1990 Екатеринбург лично 1:50:04

17 66 Воздвиженский Евгений 1993 Екатеринбург Олени 1:50:35

18 73 Сибагатуллин Рамиль 1989 Челябинск лично 1:51:40

19 74 Устинов Константин 1990 Челябинск лично 1:51:48

20 27 Лебедев Илья 1989 Лесной лично 1:52:38

21 23 Кузнецов Николай 1992 Екатеринбург Горная школа 1:52:40

22 50 Ярмиев Игорь 1987 Екатеринбург ОАО ЕЭСК 1:54:00

23 61 Черных Алексей 1986 Екатеринбург Runtime 1:56:38

24 10 Чугунов Владимир 1991 Екатеринбург лично 1:57:18

25 119 Манцев Александр 1987 Екатеринбург Спарта 1:57:25

26 81 Зыков Иван 1995 Первоуральск лично 1:57:30

27 28 Никандров Евгений 1990 Екатеринбург Nike 1:58:12

28 84 Сокотов Вячеслав 1987 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:29

29 49 Заберипов? Герман 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:05:43

30 109 Попов Иван 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:13

31 34 Зыков Дмитрий 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:11:32

32 26 Феденев Алексей 1995 Ивдель лично 2:12:04

33 11 Максимов Никита 1995 Ижевск УрГРУ 2:12:12

34 69 Свалов Сергей мл 1987 Березовский лично 2:16:12

35 110 Абакумов Артем 1992 Екатеринбург лично 2:18:22

36 135 Усик Александр 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:30:22

37 65 Бобров Артем 1986 Первоуральск Боец 2:38:50

М 18 - 29



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 125 Дингес Виктор 1985 Екатеринбург ДЮСШ 1:23:13

2 37 Рогачев Валерий 1976 Верхняя Салда лично 1:25:45

3 64 Бахтерев Александр 1977 Каменск-Уральскийлично 1:33:45

4 133 Иванов Анатолий 1976 Лесной Монолит 1:34:01

5 88 Таширов Евгений 1977 Екатеринбург Урал-100 1:36:39

6 95 Гиматдинов Виталий 1976 Екатеринбург лично 1:36:47

7 24 Привалов Алексей 1980 Двуреченск ОАО КЗФ 1:38:51

8 98 Панкратов Алексей 1981 Екатеринбург Урал-100 Екб Triatlet 1:41:54

9 4 Юрчага Якуб 1985 Cesky Tesin Sokol Maxicky 1:42:20

10 122 Иванов Михаил 1980 Екатеринбург лично 1:42:22

11 45 Афлитонов Александр 1977 Полевской лично 1:42:44

12 36 Дурасов Дмитрий 1979 Верхняя Салда лично 1:45:05

13 18 Дудров Алексей 1981 Екатеринбург runtime 1:47:56

14 52 Чуфаров Владимир 1985 Екатеринбург лично 1:47:58

15 35 Тугушев Павел 1981 Верхняя Салда лично 1:49:30

16 40 Елизаров Иван 1985 Екатеринбург лично 1:50:47

17 108 Александров Леонид 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:52:40

18 93 Силкин Олег 1976 Екатеринбург ILR 1:57:15

19 132 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский лично 2:00:24

20 53 Озорнин Иван 1977 Екатеринбург Training System 2:00:39

21 186 Щур Денис 1980 Ревда Энтузиаст 2:01:30

22 99 Милицкий Евгений 1981 Екатеринбург лично 2:03:33

23 120 Родинский Андрей 1980 Екатеринбург лично 2:04:30

24 130 Ленинских Борис 1983 Екатеринбург ILR 2:07:54

25 63 Булгаков Александр 1985 Первоуральск Боец 2:09:31

26 89 Сурченко Игорь 1979 Полевской лично 2:09:41

27 86 Кучин Евгений 1985 Среднеуральск лично 2:10:18

28 117 Никифоров Николой 1978 пос. Монетный лично 2:16:48

29 39 Монин Михаил 1979 Екатеринбург лично 2:20:22

30 22 Мезенцев Вячеслав 1980 Екатеринбург Горная школа 2:24:27

31 56 Коперкин Александр 1976 Нижний Тагил лично 2:27:52

32 21 Крылов Алексей 1977 Каменск-Уральскийлично 2:34:20

33 100 Шишканов Александр 1978 Верхняя Пышма Crossfit VP 2:37:25

34 101 Козырев Сергей 1977 Новоуральск лично 2:39:07

35 83 Хлебников Вячеслав 1976 Сысерть лично 2:48:41

36 14 Русин Александр 1985 Лесной Факел Лесной 3:02:22

37 114 Доценко Владимир 1981 Екатеринбург лично сошел

М 30 - 39



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 20 Колеватов Андрей 1973 Сухой Лог СКК Альянс 1:29:37

2 5 Ширяев Олег 1972 Кировград Адреналин 1:35:34

3 112 Наговицын Роман 1975 Ревда Энтузиаст 1:37:50

4 7 Зубарев Сергей 1974 Верхний Тагил Адреналин, Урал-100 1:41:43

5 116 Астаев Алексей 1974 Челябинск ЧТЗ-уралтрак 1:43:11

6 94 Шуров Юрий 1974 Екатеринбург ILR 1:43:20

7 124 Саламатов Леонид 1970 Екатеринбург Академия Бега 1:52:45

8 57 Едигарьев Анатолий 1971 Нижний Тагил лично 1:53:35

9 75 Дружков Игорь 1966 Екатеринбург лично 1:55:10

10 54 Чагин Олег 1969 Полевской Сказ 1:56:05

11 111 Жужгов Олег 1969 Екатеринбург Урал-100 Екб 1:56:35

12 92 Харитонов Олег 1968 Верхняя Пышма ДЮСАШ-ILR 1:57:09

13 103 Свалов Олег 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:13

14 79 Панов Игорь 1967 Алапаевск Урожай 2:03:52

15 115 Голохвастов Владислав 1967 Екатеринбург Алкомагия 2:04:18

16 106 Компанец Илья 1974 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:12

17 30 Ложкин Дмитрий 1966 Екатеринбург лично 2:06:20

18 8 Щапов Андрей 1973 Екатеринбург run4life 2:12:09

19 128 Матков Алексей 1973 Первоуральск лично 2:17:28

20 134 Юглаков Денис 1972 Екатеринбург Родонит ЕТТУ 2:21:42

21 44 Усольцев Александр 1966 Екатеринбург лично 2:23:14

22 32 Нефедович Андрей 1969 Екатеринбург лично 2:39:05

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 96 Федотов Юрий 1960 Екатеринбург Урал-100 1:39:24

2 9 Карпухин Валерий 1956 Екатеринбург УрФу 1:41:06

3 123 Хасанов Эрик 1964 Екатеринбург Урал-100 Екб 1:42:47

4 90 Трутнев Андрей 1965 Полевской лично 1:46:09

5 46 Давлетшин Рашит 1961 Дегтярск Урал-100 Триатлет 1:47:03

6 67 Воздвиженский Павел 1958 Екатеринбург Олени 1:49:07

7 60 Берестовский Сергей 1958 Екатеринбург лично 1:53:52

8 97 Лашевский Дмитрий 1964 Екатеринбург лично 1:54:29

9 59 Самборский Владислав 1959 Нижний Тагил лично 2:01:38

10 62 Безводинских Сергей 1960 Верхняя Салда Титан 2:01:45

11 68 Свалов Сергей 1962 Екатеринбург лично 2:08:50

12 80 Марарутов Сергей 1955 Первоуральск Урал-100 2:17:50

13 47 Торопов Александр 1964 Артемовский лично 2:51:18

М 40 - 49

М 50 - 59



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 102 Потапова Евгения 1987 Екатеринбург Run time 2:17:28

2 78 Черемисина Анастасия 1990 Екатеринбург лично 2:21:57

3 76 Рой Наталья 1991 Екатеринбург лично 2:25:00

4 48 Федотова Валерия 1987 Ревда лично 2:25:10

5 31 Шипунова Екатерина 1989 Екатеринбург лично 2:28:10

6 91 Булава Юлия 1994 Екатеринбург лично 2:36:45

7 51 Ярмиева Дилара 1991 Екатеринбург ОАО ЕЭСК 2:50:39

8 85 Политова Елена 1990 Екатеринбург лично 3:08:42

82 Яговитина Кристина 1989 Екатеринбург Урал-100 сошла

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 113 Ершова Анастасия 1980 Екатеринбург лично 2:03:44

2 19 Никитина Елена 1980 Лесной Факел Лесной 2:20:35

3 72 Ташкинова Елена 1985 Челябинск Айран 2:23:16

4 15 Русина Ксения 1984 Лесной Факел Лесной 2:24:53

5 43 Горбачева Анна 1985 Екатеринбург лично 2:48:34

118 Шашмурина Светлана 1985 Ревда лично сошла

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 6 Андреева Татьяна 1966 Верхний Тагил Адреналин 2:26:19

2 70 Свалова Ирина 1966 Екатеринбург ЕЭСК 2:51:37

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 58 Хасанова Татьяна 1964 Екатеринбург Урал-100 2:01:38

2 16 Назмиева Елена 1964 Екатеринбург Runtime 2:05:06

Ж 30 - 39

Ж 40 - 49

Ж 50 - 59

Ж 18 - 29



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 177 Федченко Михаил 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:02:10

2 151 Стрельников Иван 1983 Кировград Адреналин 1:03:30

3 178 Майтесен Артем 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

4 179 Спирин Павел 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

5 159 Зообков Андрей 1971 лично 1:04:20

6 152 Зубарев Валерий 1950 Верхний Тагил Урал-100 1:21:11

7 157 Киреев Сергей 1957 Ирбитский район лично 1:21:11

8 173 Регер Николай 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:15

9 194 Садритдинов Дамир 1980 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:22:30

10 175 Лапшин Андрей 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:38

11 188 Калдин Анатолий 1993 Березовский лично 1:23:45

12 187 Гальперин Александр 1972 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:27

13 162 Ярышкин Алексей 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:28

14 172 Зарезин Антон 1977 Челябинск Рифей 1:26:38

15 165 Никитин Валерий 1975 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:33

16 164 Огородников Никита 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:49

17 166 Бушманов Иван 1959 Ирбит лично 1:32:59

18 153 Гафаров Артем 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:44

19 168 Стеценко Валерий 1954 В. Салда ЦДТ-Титан 1:42:24

20 176 Мациборко Максим 1973 Екатеринбург ILR 1:42:36

21 154 Золотцев Виталий 1960 лично 1:43:29

22 163 Ярышкин Дмитрий 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:29

23 174 Носов Сергей 1968 Екатеринбург лично 1:46:37

24 196 Кынкуросов Игорь 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:49:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 180 Андреева Татьяна 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:15:28

2 181 Трутнева Анна 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:15:33

3 190 Шибаева Светлана 1995 Екатеринбург лично 1:17:13

4 158 Мартынова Юлия 1980 Ирбит лично 1:21:13

5 183 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:21:25

6 182 Тимошкова Анастасия 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:30:43

7 161 Зеленцова Ксения 1983 Первоуральск лично 1:36:11

8 167 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Лесной лично 1:37:09

9 197 Кравченя Александра 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:07

10 171 Сунгатуллина Снежана 1988 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:40:11

11 189 Ванькова Светлана 1984 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:22

12 193 Крючкова Ирина 1987 Ревда лично 1:43:29

13 121 Бузько Вера 1977 Екатеринбург World Class 1:44:29
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14 191 Жукова Анастасия 1996 Н. Тагил лично 1:44:54

15 195 Фисенко Анастасия 1975 Екатеринбург ILR 1:47:20

16 169 Ильиных Ольга 1968 Екатеринбург Олени 1:47:43

17 184 Мухамедьярова Юлия 1996 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

18 185 Коновалова Екатерина 1993 Екатеринбург Романтик, горн. шк. 1:54:17

19 160 Кузнецова Наталья 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:43

20 156 Белоусова Екатерина 1986 Екатеринбург ILR 1:59:15

21 192 Рыжанкова Валентина 1964 Ревда лично 2:11:08

22 170 Свалова Татьяна 1990 Березовский лично 2:11:34

23 155 Елфимова Ульяна 1982 Екатеринбург ILR 2:14:59

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 179 Спирин Павел 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 173 Регер Николай 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:15

2 175 Лапшин Андрей 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:38

3 188 Калдин Анатолий 1993 Березовский лично 1:23:45

4 162 Ярышкин Алексей 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:28

5 164 Огородников Никита 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:49

6 153 Гафаров Артем 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:44

7 196 Кынкуросов Игорь 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:49:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 194 Садритдинов Дамир 1980 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:22:30

2 172 Зарезин Антон 1977 Челябинск Рифей 1:26:38

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 159 Зообков Андрей 1971 лично 1:04:20

2 187 Гальперин Александр 1972 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:27

3 165 Никитин Валерий 1975 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:33

4 176 Мациборко Максим 1973 Екатеринбург ILR 1:42:36

5 163 Ярышкин Дмитрий 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:29

6 174 Носов Сергей 1968 Екатеринбург лично 1:46:37

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 157 Киреев Сергей 1957 Ирбитский район лично 1:21:11

2 166 Бушманов Иван 1959 Ирбит лично 1:32:59

3 154 Золотцев Виталий 1960 лично 1:43:29

М 16-17

М 18-29

М 30-39

М 40-49

М 50-59



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 152 Зубарев Валерий 1950 Верхний Тагил Урал-100 1:21:11

2 168 Стеценко Валерий 1954 В. Салда ЦДТ-Титан 1:42:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 182 Тимошкова Анастасия 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:30:43

2 197 Кравченя Александра 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:07

3 171 Сунгатуллина Снежана 1988 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:40:11

4 193 Крючкова Ирина 1987 Ревда лично 1:43:29

5 191 Жукова Анастасия 1996 Н. Тагил лично 1:44:54

6 184 Мухамедьярова Юлия 1996 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

7 185 Коновалова Екатерина 1993 Екатеринбург Романтик, горн. шк. 1:54:17

8 160 Кузнецова Наталья 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:43

9 156 Белоусова Екатерина 1986 Екатеринбург ILR 1:59:15

10 170 Свалова Татьяна 1990 Березовский лично 2:11:34

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 158 Мартынова Юлия 1980 Ирбит лично 1:21:13

2 183 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:21:25

3 161 Зеленцова Ксения 1983 Первоуральск лично 1:36:11

4 189 Ванькова Светлана 1984 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:22

5 121 Бузько Вера 1977 Екатеринбург World Class 1:44:29

6 155 Елфимова Ульяна 1982 Екатеринбург ILR 2:14:59

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 167 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Лесной лично 1:37:09

2 195 Фисенко Анастасия 1975 Екатеринбург ILR 1:47:20

3 169 Ильиных Ольга 1968 Екатеринбург Олени 1:47:43

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 192 Рыжанкова Валентина 1964 Ревда лично 2:11:08

Ж 30-39

Ж 40-49

Ж 50-59

М 60-69

Ж 18-29



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 301 Дорошенко Данил 2004 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:09:20

2 310 Поцебнев Юрий 2005 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:09:35

3 309 Торопов Тимофей 2003 Артемовский лично 0:10:00

4 307 Буторов Александр 2005 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:11:12

5 314 Шуров Юрий 2005 Екатеринбург ILR 0:11:25

6 302 Чечулин Александр 2003 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:11:45

7 305 Усольцев Владимир 2004 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:12:54

8 308 Буторов Сергей 2004 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:13:00

9 316 Гальперин Денис 2007 Екатеринбург лично не старт.

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 304 Карамышева Жанна 2003 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:09:15

2 311 Пяткова Анна 2004 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:09:25

3 313 Жабреева Соня 2004 Полевской ДЮСШ 0:10:35

4 303 Корепанова Ольга 2006 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:10:40

5 306 Боброва Кристина 2003 Екатеринбург Родонит 0:11:57

6 312 Абрамова Полина 2006 Екатеринбург Радонит 0:12:06

7 315 Панкратова Анна 2006 Екатеринбург лично 0:14:42

8 317 Великанова Мария 2009 В. Пышма лично 0:15:36

Девочки
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